Various Divisional Winners at Rolling Wheels

From the files of Gary and Brian Spaid

LATE MODEL ALL TIME WINNERS AT ROLLING WHEELS

NATIONAL DIRT RACING ASSOCIATION (NDRA)
10/10/80 100 Rodney Combs Chevrolet Camaro

10/09/81 100 Larry Moore Chevrolet Camaro

WORLD OF OUTLAW LATE MODELS

08/16/05 50 Chub Frank Rick Eckert Jim Bermheisel Steve Francis Dale
McDowell

10/06/11 50 Rick Eckert Dan Stone Josh Richards Austin Hubbard Tim
Fuller

ALL TIME SPRINT CAR WINNERS AT ROLLING WHEELS

360 OPEN SHOWS
7/03/12 25 Chuck Hebing Hebing 45

9/25/16 25 Lucas Wolfe Wolfe 5w

EMPIRE SUPER SPRINTS (ESS)
8/21/84 20 Craig Keel

8/23/87 20 Gordy Button



5/27/90

9/26/92

9/25/93

7/03/14

10/11/15

20

20

20

20

Johnny Brutcher

Bobby Parrow

Lance Yonge

Stewart Friesen

Mark Smith

UNITED RACING CIRCUIT (URC)

5/30/71

7/18/75

8/01/75

6/11/76

8/27/76

8/19/77

8/19/77

7/28/78

8/10/79

8/22/80

8/07/81

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Leroy Felty

Buck Buckley Buckley 2

Buck Buckley Buckley 2

Bobby Brooks Brooks 17

Buck Buckley Buckley 2

John Draucker Aufuso Ford 3
Bill Wentz Jr. Sacks Chevy 81

Ed Wylie Bauer Chevy

Nick Fornoro Jr. Collucci Chevy 24
Jimmy Shampine Shampine Chevy 8
Jimmy Horton Statewide 3

COMBINED ESS AND URC EVENTS

09/24/94

09/23/95

10/12/96

10/11/97

10/10/98

10/09/99

25

25

25

25

25

25

Craig Keel Keel 8
Craig Keel Keel 8
Kramer Williamson Hogue 39
Kramer Williamson Hogue 2

Dan Kazsubinski Autotech 20

Kramer Williamson



10/07/00

10/06/01

10/13/02

10/11/03

10/09/04

10/08/05

10/07/06

10/06/07

10/07/07

10/11/08

7/22/11

7/23/11

25

25

25

25

25

RAIN

25

Becca Anderson

Rick Wilson

Kyle Drum

Pete Green

Trevor Lewis

Chuck Hebing

RAIN Delayed to 10/7

25

25

25

25

Chuck Hebing

Curt Michael

Steve Poirier

Chuck Hebing

ASCS PATRIOT SPRINTS

7/02/03

6/01/05

5/30/06

5/06/07

7/03/07

7/23/10

7/24/10

7/23/15

20

20

20

20

20

RAIN

RAIN

25

Rick Wilson

Bryan Howland

Chuck Hebing

Chuck Hebing

Chuck Hebing

Stewart Friesen

CRSA Sprint Cars (305s)

7/23/11

20

Chad King

Weidel 56x

Wilson 27c¢

J&J 56

Hebing 45

Hebing 45

Gallagher

Poirier 28F

Cobra 45



7/24/14

20

Darryl Ruggles

World of Outlaws (WoO)

7/21/80

6/07/81

6/07/83

6/07/88

6/06/89

6/05/90

10/6/90

6/04/91

10/12/91

6/02/92

10/11/92

8/09/93

6/07/94

10/8/94

10/8/94

6/06/95

10/7/95

6/05/96

6/04/97

6/03/98

6/02/99

5/31/00

5/30/01

35

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

RAIN Delayed to 10/8/94

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Lynn Paxton
Steve Kinser
Steve Kinser
Jimmy Sills
Doug Wolfgang
Steve Kinser
Steve Kinser
Steve Kinser
Sammy Swindell
Steve Kinser
Mark Kinser

Stevie Smith

Jeff Swindell
Jeff Swindell
Steve Kinser
Stevie Smith
Billy Pauch
Dave Blaney
Andy Hillenburg
Mark Kinser
Stevie Smith

Stevie Smith

Boop 1
Kinser 11
Kinser 11
Weikert 29
Peace 8D
Kinser 11
Kinser 11
Kinser 11
Annett 1
Kinser 11
Williams 5M

Hamilton 77

Two Winners 7TW
Two Winners 7TW
Kinser 11
Motter 71M
Zemaitis 17
Blaney/Hylton 10
Hillenburg 2
Kinser 5M

Smith 19

Smith 19



5/29/02

5/28/03

6/02/04

6/01/05

5/30/06

5/28/07

5/26/08

10/10/09

10/9/10

10/8/11

10/6/12

10/12/13

10/11/14

10/10/15

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Danny

Steve

Donny

Brian

Donny

Steve

Steve

Lasoski

Kinser

Schatz

Paulus

Schatz

Kinser

Kinser

Tim Shaffer

Steve Kinser

Jason Meyers

Steve

Donny

Donny

Donny

Kinser

Schatz

Schatz

Schatz

Stewart

Kinser

Schatz

Pender

Schatz

Kinser

Kinser

Call 83

Stewart

Meyers

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

20

11

15

28

15

11

11

X

11

14

11

15

15

15



